SCHOOL OF AERONAUTICS (NEEMIRANA )
DATE SHEET FOR SEMESTER - END EXAMINATION (December- 2016) SEMESTER -1, Il & V

. Batch & Subject
Date Day Time
Batch-XllI Batch-XIV, XV Batch-XVI, XVII

10.12.2016 | Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 05:00 p.m. Assessment of Assignment Assessment of Assignment Assessment of Assignment

(All subjects ) (All subjects) (All subjects )
12.12.2016 | Monday 10:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m. AASS - CN Il (Theory) Materials & Hardware (Theory) AWR (Theory)
13.12.2016 | Tuesday
14.12.2016 | Wednesday | 10:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m. AASS - ES (Theory) Maintenance Practices-lI (Theory) | Human Factors (Theory)
15.12.2016 | Thursday
16.12.2016 | Friday 10:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m. AASS - IS (Theory) DTEIS-II (Theory) Electronic Fundamentals (Theory)
17.12.2016 | Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 05:00 p.m. Practical - Skill Practical - Skill
19.12.2016 | Monday 10:00 a.m. - 05:00 p.m. Practical - Viva Practical - Viva Basic Aerodynamics (Theory)
20.12.2016 | Tuesday 10:00 a.m. - 05:00 p.m. Assessement of Project Assessement of Project Practical - Skill

(All Subjects) (All Subjects)
21.12.2016 | Wednesday | 10:00 a.m. - 05:00 p.m. Practical - Viva
22.12.2016 | Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 05:00 p.m. Assessement of Project

(All Subjects)

NOTE:AIll students. must report 20 minutes before the scheduled time. Students will be allowed to enter in the examination room only after showing valid admit card.

Principal

Date: 22.11.2016




